Event R11 5 Laps
Scheduled Start 00:18
PRELIMINARY RESULT

2019 Paynter Dixon Sydney Master Blast Muscle Car Masters
Sydney Motorsport Park Gardner

Touring Car Masters - Race 2
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Start Sat Aug 31

Elapsed Time

Issue 1
16:10
13:29

Pos Car Driver

1 30 Aaron Seton (QLD)

2 17 Steve Johnson (QLD)

3 58 Ryal Harris (QLD)

4 18 John Bowe (VIC)

5 6 Ryan Hansford (QLD)

6 7 Jim Pollicina (NSW)

7 24 Robert Hackwood (QLD)
8 71 Markus Zukanovic (VIC)

9 95 Adam Bressington (NSW)
10 5 Bruce Williams (VIC)

11 29 Jamie Tilley (NSW)

12 60 Cameron Tilley (NSW)

13 88 Tony Karanfilovski (NSW)
14 33 Cameron Mason (NSW)

15 85 Bernie Stack (SA)

16 75 Aaron McGill (NSW)

17 97 Allen Boughen (QLD)

18 68 Grant Wilson (QLD)

19 65 Michael (Blu) Cannon NSW
DNF 9 Andrew Fisher (NSW)

1 safety Car Periods With A Total

Competitor/Team

Hillier Brothers / THD Motorsp
WM Waste / Kubota

EFS 4X4 Accessories

PAYNTER DIXON

Multispares Racing

MOCOMM Motorsport Communicatio
Wellpro Racing

Centec Security Industries
Whiteline Racing / VDC

ACDelco / Auto Action Magazine
Brad Tilley Auto Garage
ANGLOMOIL Lubricants/MD Steel
TIFS - Warehousing & Distribut
F3 Motor Auctions

Whiteline Racing / Gawler Self
Ranger Lifting-Rigging-Safety
Century Batteries

Trans Am Engineering

Cannon Trailers

Jesus Racing

Oof 4 Laps

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 121kph, Race Av.Speed Is 87kph
Current Race Lap Record Is 1:41.1744 Set On 31/08/2019 By John Bowe (VIC) In A 74 Holden Torana SL/

R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record,

Vehicle

Ford Boss Mustang
Ford Mustang Fast
Chevrolet Camaro
Holden Torana SL/
Holden Torana A9X
Holden Torana A9X
Pontiac Trans Am
Ford Falcon XD

Chevrolet Camaro
Holden Torana SL/
Ford Mustang Coup
Valiant Pacer

Ford Mustang Tran
Ford Mustang Tran
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Falcon XW GT
Mercury Comet

Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Falcon XY GT
Ford Falcon XY GT

*=fastest lap time

Cap

5000
5800
5800
5000
5000
5000
5800
5800
5800
5000
5000
4390
5800
5470
5800
5800
4736
5800
5800
5800

CL Laps
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Race.Time Fastest...Lap

13:29.2263
13:29.7521
13:30.6728
13:31.8704
13:32.4592
13:32.7020
13:33.3756
13:34.4836
13:36.1538
13:37.6706
13:40.0461
13:42.6176
13:44.0442
13:44.9545
13:46.1869
13:47.1238
13:47.4886
13:48.0700
13:49.4219
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1:56.
1:58.
1:59.
1:59.
2:00.
2:01.
2:02.
2:03.
2:03.
2:03.
2:05.
2:07.
2:08.
2:10.
2:10.
2:11.
2:11.
2:32.
2:13.

6947%*
2444
0370
9781
7184
6398
2422
1076
4410
8600
6598
7357
7050
0524
7192
1987
9026
7396
3157
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Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1

NSW & ARDC Timing Crew, David Dougla - Chief.



